STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2018

NAME OF CITY

City of Ross

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2018

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2018

100

GENERAL FUND

260,569.93

899,244.22

39,574.45

761,820.52

358,419.18

201

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

Municipal highway fund

City's share of special assessemnt

Special Assessment Deficiency

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

107,805.22

170,608.00

32,712.81

227,700.41

18,000.00

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

107,805.22

170,608.00

32,712.81

227,700.41

18,000.00




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2018

NAME OF CITY

City of Ross

FUND ALL FUNDS

Fund balance, Fund balance

January 1, 2018 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements | December 31, 2018
ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund 80,953.09 4.54 65,295.95 - 71,140.19 75,113.39
Sewer fund 18,266.59 0.26 6,991.31 - 7,267.12 17,991.04

Garbage fund - - - - - -
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS 99,219.68 4.80 72,287.26 - 78,407.31 93,104.43

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS -
Park District 6,015.16 3,000.00 - - 300.00 8,715.16
5,862.53 - - - 198.00 5,664.53
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS 11,877.69 3,000.00 - - 498.00 14,379.69
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS 479,472.52 1,072,857.02 72,287.26 72,287.26 1,068,426.24 483,903.30
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