	NAME OF CITY									
	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM		RS, AND FUND BA	ALANCES	City of Ross					
	FUND	er 31, 2018 ALL FUNDS								
	TONE	Fund balance, January 1, 2018	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2018			
100	GENERAL FUND	260,569.93	899,244.22	-	39,574.45	761,820.52	358,419.18			
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
		107,805.22	170,608.00	-	32,712.81	227,700.41	18,000.00			
		_	-	-	_	-	_			

170,608.00

32,712.81

227,700.41

18,000.00

107,805.22

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES December 31, 2018 ALL FUNDS

Decemb	er 31, 2010							
FUND	ALL FUNDS							
	Fund balance, January 1, 2018	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2018		
ENTERPRISE FUNDS								
Water fund	80,953.09	4.54	65,295.95	-	71,140.19	75,113.39		
Sewer fund	18,266.59	0.26	6,991.31	-	7,267.12	17,991.04		
Garbage fund	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	-	-	-	-	-	-		
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	99,219.68	4.80	72,287.26	-	78,407.31	93,104.43		
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS						-		
Park District	6,015.16	3,000.00	-	-	300.00	8,715.1		
	5,862.53	-	-	-	198.00	5,664.5		
	-	-	-	-	-	-		
						-		
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	11,877.69	3,000.00	-	-	498.00	14,379.69		
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	479,472.52	1,072,857.02	72,287.26	72,287.26	1,068,426.24	483,903.30		